Pfaffiker OL, Schlusslauf

H10

Einzel

STARTLISTE

Knaben -10 (H10) 2.0 km/45m/9 Posten (19)

St.Nr. S|-Card

8110415
8035507
8344315
8141903
8090132
8506803
8190815
8511376
8682026
8011123
8281014
8524095
8525727
8511250
8310549
8170899
8646148
8004882
8024614

Name Vorname

Hinder Matthias
Althaus Adrian
Welti Jari

Haan Daniel
Denzler Janne
Praz Andris

Lindenmann Manuel

Althaus Flurin
Rzepka Aurélien
von Kanel Jorin
Senn Joshua
Nosal Gaspard
Avgeris Leandros
Bosshard Matteo
Lattmann Fabian
Gubler Finn
Kehrli Lars
Mumprecht Tim
Heiner Jonas

Jg

2015
2015
2016
2014
2015
2014
2015
2016
2014
2014
2014
2018
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Wohnort

Winterthur
Hausen am Albis
Baretswil
Bubikon
Einsiedeln
ZUrich

Gutenswil
Hausen am Albis
Horgen

Dielsdorf

Stafa

Adliswil

Zurich
Wasterkingen
Elsau

Zurich
Basadingen
Zurich

Uster

27. Okt. 2024

Hittnau | Stoffel-Rosinli 1:10'000
OLG Pfaffikon

Verein hh:mm:ss
OLC Winterthur 11:02:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:06:00
OLG Pfaffikon 11:10:00
OLG Stafa 11:14:00
OL Zimmerberg/OLG Ge 11:18:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:22:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:26:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:30:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:34:00
OLK Rafzerfeld 11:38:00
O-Motion 11:42:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:46:00
OLG Zirich 11:50:00
OLK Rafzerfeld 11:54:00
OLC Winterthur 11:58:00
OLG Zirich 12:02:00
OLG Dachsen 12:06:00
OL Zimmerberg 12:10:00
OLG Pfaffikon 12:14:00

ORware / 24. Okt. 2024 10:37:58

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Pfaffiker OL, Schlusslauf

H12

Einzel

STARTLISTE

Knaben -12 (H12) 2.7 km/90 m/11 Posten (23)

St.Nr. S|-Card

8520101
8012013
8044353
8509100
8020413
1394397
8231113
8142178
8506782
8330677
8075989
8507675
8271212
8308124
8130308
8220512
8091112
8288707
8130112
8022392
8052763
8017741
8052743

Name Vorname

Andreoli Nils
Hane Gian
Castenetto Marco
Krauer Aimo
Funk Finn
Bollmann Till

Lindenmann Fabian

Holenstein Elias
Aeberhardt Henry
Kihne Valentin
Smith Julian
Burgi Moritz
Tobler Matthias
Schulthess Thierry
Hinder Florian
Mohn Noel

Hotz Curdin

Praz Florin
Gdrtler Jon
Bollmann Hélio
Kuhn Cyrill

Kehrli Silas
Hickstadt Joshua

Jg

2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Wohnort

Winkel

Benken

ZUrich

Hausen am Albis
Bonstetten
Winterthur
Gutenswil
Horgen
Hombrechtikon
Thalwil
Dielsdorf
Winterthur
Zurich

llinau
Winterthur
Bassersdorf
Einsiedeln
Zurich
Winterthur
Pfaffikon ZH
Grit (Gossau ZH)
Basadingen
Horgen

27. Okt. 2024

Hittnau | Stoffel-Rosinli 1:10'000
OLG Pfaffikon

Verein hh:mm:ss
OLK Rafzerfeld 11:03:00
OLG Stafa/ OLG Galgel 11:07:00
OLG Zirich 11:11:00
OLG Sauliamt 11:15:00
OLG Sauliamt 11:19:00
OLC Winterthur 11:23:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:27:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:31:00
OLG Stafa 11:35:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:39:00
OLK Rafzerfeld 11:43:00
OLC Winterthur 11:47:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:51:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:55:00
OLC Winterthur 11:59:00
OLC Kapreolo 12:03:00
OL Zimmerberg 12:07:00
OL Zimmerberg 12:11:00
OLC Winterthur 12:15:00
OLG Pfaffikon 12:19:00
OLG Pfaffikon 12:23:00
OLG Dachsen 12:27:00
OL Zimmerberg 12:31:00

ORware / 24. Okt. 2024 10:37:58

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Pfaffiker OL, Schlusslauf

H14

27. Okt. 2024

Einzel

STARTLISTE

Knaben -14 (H14) 4.6 km /185 m/ 15 Posten (30)

St.Nr. S|-Card

8110712
8101504
8062646
8521079
8102509
8653207
8007615
8308101
8330646
8445550
8148400
8004732
8177747
8510116
8100711
8482570
8183171
8506787
8086034
8005864
8333145
8025662
8085184
8301210
8032738
8091842
8308210
8001266
8024762
8011024

Name Vorname

Funk Andrin
Scheck Luca
Veit Nicolas
Weber Julian
Haan Jonas
Ludwig Oliver
Winteler Nils
Meyn Frederik
Pfund Simon
Walti Jakob
Meister Silias
Klenzi Janosch
Guidetti Enrico
Berchtold Tobias
Zwiker Fynn
Kleih Simon
Anhorn Flurin
Burgi Leo

Wyss Marc
Salvisberg Marc
Priemer Felix
Cormier Bence
Graf Dominic
Heilmeier Nils
Klenzi Dimitri
Geiges Rémi
Schulthess Maurice
Flihmann llian
Roth Linus

Frei Luc

Jg

2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

Wohnort

Bonstetten
Bubikon
Stafa

ZUrich
Bubikon
Rapperswil-Jona
Stafa

llinau

Uster
Winterthur
Turbenthal
Kilchberg
Birmensdorf
Pfaffhausen
Baretswil
Freienstein
Dietlikon
Winterthur
Richterswil
Wallisellen
ZUrich
Gockhausen
Freienstein
Theilingen
Kilchberg
Mannedorf
llinau

Hinwil
Winterthur
Stein am Rhein

Hittnau | Stoffel-Rosinli 1:10'000

Verein

OLG Sauliamt
OLG Stafa
O-Motion
OLG Ziirich
OLG Stafa
OLG Stafa
OLG Stafa

OLG Weisslingen

OLG Pfaffikon
OLC Winterthur

OLG Weisslingen

OLG Pféaffikon

hh:mm:ss

11:00:00
11:03:00
11:06:00
11:09:00
11:12:00
11:15:00
11:18:00
11:21:00
11:24:00
11:27:00
11:30:00

OL Zimmerberg/OLG Zi 11:33:00

OLG Séauliamt 11:36:00
OLG Zirich 11:39:00
OLG Pféaffikon 11:42:00
OLK Rafzerfeld 11:45:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:48:00
OLC Winterthur 11:51:00
OL Zimmerberg/OL Reg 11:54:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:57:00
OLG Zirich 12:00:00
OLC Kapreolo 12:03:00
OLK Rafzerfeld 12:06:00
OLC Winterthur 12:09:00
OL Zimmerberg/OLG Zi 12:12:00
OLG Stafa 12:15:00
OLC Kapreolo 12:18:00
OLG Pfaffikon 12:21:00
OLC Winterthur 12:24:00
OLG Dachsen 12:27:00

ORware / 24. Okt. 2024 10:37:58

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Pfaffiker OL, Schlusslauf

H16

Einzel

STARTLISTE

Junioren -16 (H16)
St.Nr. SlI-Card

8305000
8665475
8665456
8303539
8017362
8140608
8280508
8230174

7.0 km /250 m/ 18 Posten (8)

Name Vorname

Mohn Jorin

Frank Florian
Kuhn Laurin
Geiges Pierre
Jager Loris
Gasser Manuel
Fah Sokoloff Loic
Dinner Nicolas

Jg

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008

Wohnort

Bassersdorf
ZUrich

Grit (Gossau ZH)
Mannedorf
Dietlikon

Horgen

Dietlikon

ZUrich

27. Okt. 2024

Hittnau | Stoffel-Rosinli 1:10'000
OLG Pfaffikon

Verein hh:mm:ss
OLC Kapreolo 11:01:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:05:00
OLG Pfaffikon 11:09:00
OLG Stéfa 11:13:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:17:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:21:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:25:00
OLG Zirrich/OLV Zug  11:29:00

ORware / 24. Okt. 2024 10:37:58

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Pfaffiker OL, Schlusslauf

H18

Einzel

STARTLISTE

Junioren -18 (H18) 8.2 km /410 m/20 Posten (8)

St.Nr. S|-Card

8662264

8658447
8150406
8120406
8242023
8357911
8646101

Name Vorname

Ebert Moritz
Havemann Linus
Rettich Flurin
Gasser Lukas
Kasper Aurelius
Kuhn Janis
Mohn Nicolas
Frei Tim

Jg

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

Wohnort

Dibendorf
Dachsen

Horgen

Horgen
Oberrieden

Grit (Gossau ZH)
Bassersdorf
Stein am Rhein

27. Okt. 2024

Hittnau | Stoffel-Rosinli 1:10'000
OLG Pfaffikon

Verein hh:mm:ss
OLC Kapreolo 11:02:00
OLG Schaffhausen 11:06:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:10:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:14:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:18:00
OLG Pféaffikon/OLG Staf 11:22:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:26:00
OLG Dachsen 11:30:00

ORware / 24. Okt. 2024 10:37:58

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Pfaffiker OL, Schlusslauf

D10

27. Okt. 2024

Einzel

STARTLISTE

Médchen -10 (D10) 2.0 km /45 m/9 Posten (11)

St.Nr. Sl-Card  Name Vorname
8044657 Pfarrwaller Lara

810808 Keller Mila

1141899  Wegmdller Yuki

8344228 Welti Sanna
8482596 Veit Paulina
8501128  Smith Anja
8072014 Hane Nina
8101100 Marty Emma

8503917  Winiger Chantal
8308039  Schulthess Eloise
8237698 Huckstadt Josephine

Jg

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014

Wohnort

Seuzach
Winterthur
Winterthur
Baretswil
Stafa
Dielsdorf
Benken
Wollerau
Dietlikon
llinau
Horgen

Hittnau | Stoffel-Rosinli 1:10'000

OLG Pfaffikon
Verein hh:mm:ss
OLC Winterthur 11:00:00
OLC Winterthur 11:04:00
OLC Winterthur 11:08:00
OLG Pfaffikon 11:12:00
O-Motion 11:16:00
OLK Rafzerfeld 11:20:00
OLG Stafa/ OLG Galgel 11:24:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:28:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:32:00
OLC Kapreolo 11:36:00
OL Zimmerberg 11:40:00

ORware / 24. Okt. 2024 10:37:58

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Pfaffiker OL, Schlusslauf

D12

27. Okt. 2024

Einzel

STARTLISTE

Médchen -12 (D12) 2.7 km /90 m/ 11 Posten (10)

St.Nr. S|-Card

8507612
8075998
8501977
8501974
8500439
8040912
8050912
8119536
8119471
8663258

Name Vorname
Schild Alice

Holenstein Mirjam

Leo Sophie
Anhorn Ladina
Roth Selma
Zwiker Leena
Zwiker Minna
Rtti Coralie
Rutti Valerie
Talbot Sofie

Jg

2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Wohnort

Uster
Horgen
Stafa
Dietlikon
Winterthur
Baretswil
Baretswil
ZUrich
ZUrich
Mannedorf

Hittnau | Stoffel-Rosinli 1:10'000

Verein

OLG Pfaffikon
OL Zimmerberg
OLG Stafa
OLC Kapreolo
OLC Winterthur
OLG Pfaffikon
OLG Pfaffikon
OLC Kapreolo
OLC Kapreolo
OLG Stafa

OLG Pféaffikon

hh:mm:ss

11:01:00
11:05:00
11:09:00
11:13:00
11:17:00
11:21:00
11:25:00
11:29:00
11:33:00
11:37:00

ORware / 24. Okt. 2024 10:37:58

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Pfaffiker OL, Schlusslauf

D14

27. Okt. 2024

Einzel

STARTLISTE

Médchen -14 (D14) 4.4km /150 m/ 14 Posten (17)

St.Nr. S|-Card

1200357
8012666
8017737
8044359
8234106
8502067
8142011
8151781
1205309
8507636
8190411
8086028
8227732
8022393
8300711
8150910
8120220

Name Vorname

Schuster Lisa

de Loé Frédérique

de Loé Anouk
Castenetto Eva
Emery Céline
Senn Malin

Naef Salome Paula
Aeberhardt Sophie

Rudolf Nadine
Keller Alana
Widler Seline
Lefévre Elin
Ratti Natalie
Rahm Nayeli
Heiner Leana
Hinder Joelle
Gurtler Elin

Jg

2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

Wohnort

Zurich
Dietlikon
Dietlikon
ZUrich

ZUrich

Bubikon

Stafa
Hombrechtikon
Jona
Winterthur
Winterthur
Schwerzenbach
Zurich

Uster

Uster
Winterthur
Winterthur

Hittnau | Stoffel

Verein

OLC Kapreolo
OLC Kapreolo
OLG Zirich
OLG Zirich
OLG Stafa
OLG Stafa
OLG Stafa
OLG Stafa
OLC Winterthur
OLG Weisslingen
OLC Kapreolo
OLC Kapreolo
OLG Pfaffikon
OLG Pfaffikon
OLC Winterthur
OLC Winterthur

-Rosinli 1:10'000

OLG Pféaffikon

hh:mm:ss

11:02:00
11:06:00
11:10:00
11:14:00
11:18:00
11:22:00
11:26:00
11:30:00
11:34:00
11:38:00
11:42:00
11:46:00
11:50:00
11:54:00
11:58:00
12:02:00
12:06:00

ORware / 24. Okt. 2024 10:37:58

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Pfaffiker OL, Schlusslauf

D16

27. Okt. 2024

Einzel

STARTLISTE

Juniorinnen -16 (D16) 5.8 km /220 m/ 15 Posten (11)

St.Nr. S|-Card

8110192
8280709
8303537
8086031
8090809
8440241
8005416
8048438
8662228
8024743
8090308

Name Vorname

Hungerbuhler Anouk

Mohn Jonna
Krauer Naja
Koller Noemi
Hotz Bigna
Stucki Lynn
Senn Liah
Rudolf Julia
Kohle Alexandra
Baer Seraina
Muller Maira

Jg

2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008

Wohnort

Wallisellen
Winterthur
Hausen am Albis
Schwerzenbach
Einsiedeln
Teufen ZH
Bubikon

Jona

Stafa

Kusnacht ZH
Riti ZH

Hittnau | Stoffel-Rosinli 1:10'000

Verein

OLC Kapreolo
OLC Kapreolo
OLG Séauliamt
OLC Kapreolo
OL Zimmerberg
OLC Winterthur
OLG Stafa
OLG Stafa
OLG Stafa
O-Motion

OLG Stafa

OLG Pféaffikon

hh:mm:ss

11:03:00
11:07:00
11:11:00
11:15:00
11:19:00
11:23:00
11:27:00
11:31:00
11:35:00
11:39:00
11:43:00

ORware / 24. Okt. 2024 10:37:58

(c) picoSOFT.ch



D18

Pfaffiker OL, Schlusslauf 27. Okt. 2024

Einzel Hittnau | Stoffel-Rosinli 1:10'000

STARTLISTE OLG Pfaffikon

Juniorinnen -18 (D18) 6.4 km /340 m/ 16 Posten (2)

St.Nr. SI-Card  Name Vorname Jg  Wohnort Verein hh:mm:ss
8056135 Baur Ladina 2006  Zdrich OLC Kapreolo 11:04:00
8032744  Klieber Sanjana 2006 Hausenam Albis  OL Zimmerberg 11:08:00

ORware / 24. Okt. 2024 10:37:58 (c) picoSOFT.ch



